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   LAND RESOURCES MANAGEMENT PROGRAM 
COMPLIANCE REGIONS 

    WATER DIVISION / WETLANDS BUREAU 
 

Regional Compliance Inspector Contact Information 
 

 
 
 

 

NOTE: Issues related to failed septic 
systems should initially be reported to 
local officials such as the Health 
Officer, Code Enforcement Officer, or 
Select Board. 

Jeffrey Blecharczyk 
Wetlands Bureau Compliance Supervisor 
(603) 271-4061 
Jeffrey.D.Blecharczyk@des.nh.gov 

Region Contact Information 

1 - North 
Peter Conti (603) 271-6876 
Peter.J.Conti@des.nh.gov 

2 - Central 
Jen Drociak (603) 271-4062 
Jen.Drociak@des.nh.gov  

3 - East 
David Price (603) 559-1514 
David.A.Price@des.nh.gov 

4 - Southeast 
Eileen Bilodeau (603) 559-1513  
Eileen.N.Bilodeau@des.nh.gov 

5 - South 
Sephera Michailides (603) 271-4056 
Sephera.M.Michailides@des.nh.gov 
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